  Engineering Bulletin Introductory
No.908A/Dec. 2022
Conductive Polymer Hybrid
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Product specifi cations in this bulletin are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Please use our products based on the information contained in this bulletin and product specifi cations. Please contact us for mass production schedule.
                       NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION 2048 1
◆DIMENSIONS [mm]

Rated voltage(Vdc) 16 25 35
Symbol C E V
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
H H X K R A M G
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 82μF:820, 120μF:121)
Taping code
Terminal code(A, G)
Voltage code (ex.  16V:160, 35V:350)
Series code
Category
82
VHK
⊕⊖
0D3
EX) 35V82μF
  Engineering Bulletin Introductory
No.908A/Dec. 2022
Conductive Polymer Hybrid
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Product specifi cations in this bulletin are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Please use our products based on the information contained in this bulletin and product specifi cations. Please contact us for mass production schedule.
                       NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION 2048 2
HXKSeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF) Size code ESR
(mΩmax./20℃, 100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/125℃, 100kHz) Part No.
16 180 F61 45 1,500 HHXK160□RA181MF61G
25 120 F61 50 1,400 HHXK250□RA121MF61G
35 82 F61 55 1,400 HHXK350□RA820MF61G
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz)Capacitance(µF) 120 1k 5k 10k 20k 30k 100k to 500k
82 0.15 0.50 0.65 0.75 0.80 0.80 1.00
120 , 180 0.15 0.50 0.70 0.75 0.85 0.85 1.00